
This report provided free of charge by:

L.J.D. Sales

1573 Barnes St
Lampasas, TX 76550

512-564-0363

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/24/25 at
12:05:23 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/11/2025

Tires Tires rotated 08/11/2025

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Texas

32,826  Last reported odometer reading

2023 GMC SAVANA

2500

VIN: 1GTW7AFP0P1128209
VAN
4.3L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
L.J.D. Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/Y0L5yJO8sKex9DMjzjB0WSxWaHRpkCXCE8da8kK2F2C2D3raQ7EwlFZvkt3ijutHwINXLqUe63vTE3ROJY4wgfLm2__DsFFQ_op3xy4MFoFubpTfqkARyZmP_6pkmjkkVclcgSQYSLdhGViC4h6C2oog1gz5g5wN9E1WwXc-hxpCBhxzcntWIHJLJF8gu__OryzvTqnrf47RIUydhHiOPENJpJEQZPG7J_UYuVU8bYpLo4ppjOq_FyCUXHU5NYv0h6CvF7h9D_nUPopUX16UurmpCu3CGEm1cwQ2g_uSB-uaY8iPxdq_-642LHeq3WQsi_Taw8LJcbdP6JmThKf50fLvcmlBU5KARm24xYFaLgTGR69MOsXFFd3vaI6JZ73vqlDGvYaPbQ.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 3,174 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2025

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Rental Vehicle
17,270 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

02/27/2023 10 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A011479781

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

09/25/2023 7,308 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0

412 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/15/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A011479781

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

12/29/2023 14,742 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0

412 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 17,270/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 31,047 32,826

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/qqhAC0IG61YyEH9vT-TaatleLtM15gKhR6oUkkKrRNUixdI8oi_qtOa_k9sLxNbJF-nicEHliIBVTS6Fzcp2W8GCZIKbStanhQuTHy3J7gkQrykVAlHZRFfxhUsUYOs5O0fGHJM8zRFWE6A7MivqRERD6gzQeqwtZHsH7ynFPcYJQCFSgrQV2Pc6ZkxkxuvniVTnu3_Mb7EyCGdjbu85OtvdIPu9EMx3w0Np6cHnRmbHW3FaeXfw-2PgNhzx0zoEjBlRUxd4spDlAXLQKTY3s8UUbN_UTgOPZK0wSweO1bdMXxk0Ysp0byyWW8ixHQ-rAFaYVK_JwbRndrLe1hqJFGWhStu1JIP_IBFi7McSUZhjqNIF73yuTbXxgo-TYoeyv61Kc9p97L8bmqlt.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/X40VuRBpoPTjY4KotgdW4LV0Pgac_5QMvSR3h1ZC4kRUxbvLSYPPPS7EwBv0YtL_zx6PrABGYCByOrNEfUo3w8vmUZl6jMfbhLzWV2Eip3cmo6sF78dIGgX_1zGTdoSEQsbyvKTGkg1nA4yHvhX-NRUvoJ1xCFgUfRmqxE6xC2tPSbyBXaYY42BAXRRpkwbYrF67A-yFPe4jV-6qmLVJPVo2iBTt0OYzGz_LK99pB1nGbyJH7Wr7Ghem5gPV3KZ_vjMGY2CTamqi4KOFNt-kGljvghgPlWl90th6EbAajSYASSCh_6z5thdKO5mU7DkIqaBbAxscRbxtlngRD17ZajZeMF398bZBtFvkpqkGlLglfEos_8gPni3CkOHWunceC6jDZWpqd83Xsx_x.cfx


06/11/2024 22,239 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0

412 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/26/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/27/2025 28,014 Moritz Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-696-2000
moritzchevrolet.com

4.3 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/22/2025 Certified Pre-Owned
Dealer
Fort Worth, TX

Offered for sale as a GMC Certified
Pre-Owned Vehicle

06/05/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/06/2025 28,081 Bruce Lowrie Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-293-5811
brucelowrie.com

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

7,632
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Body lubricated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Seatbelt extensions installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/07/2025 Bruce Lowrie Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-293-5811
brucelowriechevrolet.co
m/

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

7,632
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value


07/23/2025 31,047 Bruce Lowrie Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-293-5811
brucelowrie.com

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

7,632 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX
Title
#22054045857145242

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

08/11/2025 32,757 Bruce Lowrie Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-293-5811
brucelowrie.com

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

7,632
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter housing replaced
Computer module replaced
Electrical system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

08/21/2025 32,826 Bruce Lowrie Chevrolet
Fort Worth, TX
817-293-5811
brucelowrie.com

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

7,632
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

12/10/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/24/25 12:05:23 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 GMC SAVANA
vehicle (VIN: 1GTW7AFP0P1128209), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/24/25 at 1:05 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

